
CANCELLATION OF TENDER NOTICE  

-_, 	 Tender was published in Newspapers (The Dawn, Express & Sobh) 
on 21.03.2017 & 22.03.2017, vide this office letter No. AB / A-II / 30303-06 
Dated: 20.03.2017 regarding Purchase of Machinery of Madadgar-15 (Police 
Help Line) is hereby cancelled due to some unavoidable reasons. 

Vide Tender Notice No. INF-KRY No. 1365/17. 

( DR. GHU 	MINVAR JAMALI ) PSP, PPM 
P / ADMINISTRATION 

For. Ad 1. Inspector General of Police, 
Karachi Range 



CANCELLATION OF TENDER NOTICE 
Tender was published in Newspapers (The 
Dawn, Express & Sobh) on 21-03-2017 & 
22-03-2017, vide this office letter No. AB/A-11/30303,-.06 
Dated: 20-03-2017 regarding purchase of Machinery, 
of Madadgar-15 (Police Help Line) is hereby cancelled 
due to some unavoidable reasons. 
Vide Tender Notice No. INF-KRY No. 1365/17. 

DIGP/ADMINISTRATION 
For Addl. Inspector General of Police 

boy No to Corruption I 

	
Karachi Range 

INF-KRY No. 2677/17 

c. 

DAWN FRIDAY MAY 19, 2017 


	Page 1
	Page 2

